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FEKP.08.15-1P.02-0001/25

Miasto Bydgoszcz

Akcja - kwalifikacja 3.0 - projekty na rzecz
szkét zawodowych na terenie Miasta
Bydgoszczy

projekt wybrany do dofinansowania

16 590 365,88

14 931 329,28

14101 810,99

829 518,29

Razem:

16 590 365,88

14 931 329,28

14 101 810,99

829 518,29




